52
Commander HD
6Series
— Capacity up to 1500 lbs each
TOP PLATE Swivel
& Rigid
•
•

Caster Models
Optional Bearings
(Order information
below chart)
Load
Height
Swivel
Radius
Weight lbs
(Rigid Deduct
1.5 lbs)
4" 2"
300 Performa Rubber (Conductive/Flat) 6.04209.459 COND 6.04208.459 COND PPBB 5 5/8" 35/8" 71/4
400
Performa Rubber (Flat/Black) 6.04209.459.2 6.04208.459.2 Delrin, Prec. Ball, PPBB 5 5/8" 35/8" 71/4
Performa Rubber (Flat/Grey) 6.04209.459 6.04208.459 Delrin, Prec. Ball, PPBB 5 5/8" 35/8" 71/4
Performa Rubber (Round) 6.04209.559 6.04208.559 Delrin, Prec. Ball, PPBB 5 5/8" 35/8" 71/4
500 Polyolefin 6.04209.839 6.04208.839 Plain, Delrin, PPBB 5 5/8" 35/8" 71/4
600 Polyurethane HI-TECH 6.04209.929 6.04208.929 Delrin, PPBB 5 5/8" 35/8" 71/2
700 Moldon Polyurethane (Aluminum core) 6.04209.939 6.04208.939 Delrin, PPBB 5 5/8" 35/8" 71/2
Moldon Polyurethane (Cast iron core) 6.04209.949.7 6.04208.949.7 Delrin, PPBB 5 5/8" 35/8" 91/4
800
Maxim 6.04209.539 6.04208.539 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 5 5/8" 35/8" 63/8
Phenolic 6.04209.339 6.04208.339 Delrin, PPBB 5 5/8" 35/8" 71/4
CG-MAX Efficiency Wheel™ (Orange)* 6.04209.9NC 6.04208.9NC Prec. Ball Standard 5 5/8" 35/8" 91/8
CG-MAX Efficiency Wheel™ (Maroon)* 6.04209.9PC 6.04208.9PC Prec. Ball Standard 5 5/8" 35/8" 91/8
Thermo 6.04209.839 HT 6.04208.839 HT Plain, Bronze 5 5/8" 35/8" 81/4
V-Groove 6.04209.739 6.04208.739 Delrin, PPBB 5 5/8" 35/8" 11
1000 Endura Solid Elastomer 6.04209.839 EN 6.04208.839 EN Delrin, Prec. Ball, PPBB 5 5/8" 35/8" 71/4
Cast Iron 6.04209.139 6.04208.139 Delrin, PPBB 5 5/8" 35/8"   9
1500 Commander HD* 6.04209.5PN 6.04208.5PN Prec. Ball Standard 5 5/8" 35/8"   105/8
 5" 2"
325 Performa Rubber (Conductive/Flat) 6.05209.459 COND 6.05208.459 COND PPBB 61/2" 45/16"   75/8
425 Performa Rubber (Round) 6.05209.559 6.05208.559 Delrin, Prec. Ball, PPBB 61/2" 45/16"   75/8
500 Performa Rubber (Flat/Black) 6.05209.459.2 6.05208.459.2 Delrin, Prec. Ball, PPBB 61/2" 45/16"   75/8

Caster Models
Optional Bearings
(Order information
below chart)
Load
Height
Swivel
Radius
Weight lbs
(Rigid Deduct
2 lbs)
 4" 2"
300 Performa Rubber (Flat/Conductive) 6.04289.459 COND 6.04208.459 COND PPBB 5 5/8" 315/32" 71/4
400
Performa Rubber (Flat/Black) 6.04289.459.2 6.04208.459.2 Delrin, Prec. Ball, PPBB 5 5/8" 315/32" 71/4
Performa Rubber (Flat/Grey) 6.04289.459 6.04208.459 Delrin, Prec. Ball, PPBB 5 5/8" 315/32" 71/4
Performa Rubber (Round) 6.04289.559 6.04208.559 Delrin, Prec. Ball, PPBB 5 5/8" 315/32" 71/4
600 Polyurethane HI-TECH 6.04289.929 6.04208.929 Delrin, PPBB 5 5/8" 315/32" 71/2
700
Moldon Polyurethane (Aluminum core) 6.04289.939 6.04208.939 Delrin, PPBB 5 5/8" 315/32" 71/2
Moldon Polyurethane (Cast iron core) 6.04289.949.7 6.04208.949.7 Delrin, PPBB 5 5/8" 315/32" 91/4
800
Maxim 6.04289.539 6.04208.539 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB 5 5/8" 315/32" 57/8
Phenolic 6.04289.339 6.04208.339 Delrin, PPBB 5 5/8" 315/32" 71/4
CG-MAX Efficiency Wheel™ (Orange)* 6.04289.9NC 6.04208.9NC Prec. Ball Standard 5 5/8" 315/32" 91/8
CG-MAX Efficiency Wheel™ (Maroon)* 6.04289.9PC 6.04208.9PC Prec. Ball Standard 5 5/8" 315/32" 91/8
V-Groove 6.04289.739 6.04208.739 Delrin, PPBB 5 5/8" 315/32" 11
1000 Endura Solid Elastomer 6.04289.839 EN 6.04208.839 EN Delrin, Prec. Ball, PPBB 5 5/8" 315/32" 71/4
Cast Iron 6.04289.139 6.04208.139 Delrin, PPBB 5 5/8" 315/32" 9
2000 Commander HD* 6.04289.5PN 6.04208.5PN Prec. Ball Standard 5 5/8" 315/32" 91/4
5" 2"
325 Performa Rubber (Flat/Conductive) 6.05289.459 COND 6.05208.459 COND PPBB 61/2" 329/32 "   75/8
425  Performa Rubber (Round) 6.05289.559 6.05208.559 Delrin, Prec. Ball, PPBB 61/2" 329/32"   75/8
500 Performa Rubber (Flat/Black) 6.05289.459.2 6.05208.459.2 Delrin, Prec. Ball, PPBB 61/2" 329/32"  75/8